1
14mm Interface Relays:
RV8 Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Number of Poles 1-pole 2-pole
Contact Configuration 1C (SPDT) 2C (DPDT)
Contact Material AgNi AgNi (Au-plated)
Degree of Protection IP20 IP20

Part Number
Replacement
(Relay Only)
Complete
Part Number
Replacement
(Relay Only)
Complete
Part Number
Replacement
(Relay Only)
D
C
6V RV8H-1L1-D6 RV2H-1HG1-D5 RV8H-2L-D6 RV2H-2G-D5 RV8H-1S1-D6 RV2H-1HG1-D5 RV8H-2S-D6 RV2H-2G-D5
9V RV8H-1L1-D9 RV2H-1HG1-D9 RV8H-2L-D9 RV2H-2G-D9 RV8H-1S1-D9 RV2H-1HG1-D9 RV8H-2S-D9 RV2H-2G-D9
12V RV8H-1L1-D12 RV2H-1HG1-D12 RV8H-2L-D12 RV2H-2G-D12 RV8H-1S1-D12 RV2H-1HG1-D12 RV8H-2S-D12 RV2H-2G-D12
18V RV8H-1L1-D18 RV2H-1HG1-D18 RV8H-2L-D18 RV2H-2G-D18 RV8H-1S1-D18 RV2H-1HG1-D18 RV8H-2S-D18 RV2H-2G-D18
24V RV8H-1L1-D24 RV2H-1HG1-D24 RV8H-2L-D24 RV2H-2G-D24 RV8H-1S1-D24 RV2H-1HG1-D24 RV8H-2S-D24 RV2H-2G-D24
A
C
/D
C
12V RV8H-1L1-AD12 RV2H-1HG1-D12 RV8H-2L-AD12 RV2H-2G-D12 RV8H-1S1-AD12 RV2H-1HG1-D12 RV8H-2S-AD12 RV2H-2G-D12
18V RV8H-1L1-AD18 RV2H-1HG1-D18 RV8H-2L-AD18 RV2H-2G-D18 RV8H-1S1-AD18 RV2H-1HG1-D18 RV8H-2S-AD18 RV2H-2G-D18
24V RV8H-1L1-AD24 RV2H-1HG1-D24 RV8H-2L-AD24 RV2H-2G-D24 RV8H-1S1-AD24 RV2H-1HG1-D24 RV8H-2S-AD24 RV2H-2G-D24
48V RV8H-1L1-AD48 RV2H-1HG1-D48 RV8H-2L-AD48 RV2H-2G-D48 RV8H-1S1-AD48 RV2H-1HG1-D48 RV8H-2S-AD48 RV2H-2G-D48
60V RV8H-1L1-AD60 RV2H-1HG1-D60 RV8H-2L-AD60 RV2H-2G-D60 RV8H-1S1-AD60 RV2H-1HG1-D60 RV8H-2S-AD60 RV2H-2G-D60
110V - 125V RV8H-1L1-AD110 RV2H-1HG1-D110 RV8H-2L-AD110 RV2H-2G-D110 RV8H-1S1-AD110 RV2H-1HG1-D110 RV8H-2S-AD110 RV2H-2G-D110
220V - 240V RV8H-1L1-AD220 RV2H-1HG1-D110 RV8H-2L-AD220 RV2H-2G-D110 RV8H-1S1-AD220 RV2H-1HG1-D110 RV8H-2S-AD220 RV2H-2G-D110
RATINGS
Coil Ratings	 Contact Ratings
Rated Voltage
Operating Characteristics